Entrance Fourth Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & M)

Roll. No.

220411030050

220411080128

220413020048

220411740038

220411070034

220411730101

220411480137

220410020006

Form No.

20200653

20146551

20239477

20320946

20124823

20496489

20147759

20282398

Name

MEHAK SOOD

ARCHI GARG

ISHAN BANSAL

ROHAN BABBAR

SHRUTI
CHAUHAN

SOURABH
BUCHA

PRIYANSHU
SISODIYA

RISHIT SEHGAL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved

Rank

28

35

37

39

40

42

43

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)

EWS

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
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Roll. No.

220425040105

220406040100

220401010012

220411500081

220404010279

220425090005

Form No.

20291796

20526537

20542100

20169160

20592388

20463321

Name

HARSH
KUMAR

SIDHANT
KAPOOR

GUNJAN SAHU

JATIN

AMIT YADAV

PINTU KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC

Rank

74

78

78

80

80

81

Allotted College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

Page 2 of 8

University of Delhi



Entrance Fourth Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & M)

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

Category
Allotted College filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate
1 220431050145 20553787 @ DHEERAJ SONEKAR 92 Cluster Innovation Centre SC
2 220423010044 20538950  VIPUL SUDHENDRA 94 Cluster Innovation Centre SC
WASNIK
3 220411500202 20168831 NAMAN 96 Cluster Innovation Centre SC
PRIYADARSHI

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

College Category filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank Allotted College/Department Preference Candidate

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Allotted College Category filled
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate
1 220412020096 20468175 PRATHAM 57 Cluster Innovation Centre EWS
VASHISHTHA
Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Allotted
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department
1 220411490115 20548486 ANKIT RA) 109 Cluster Innovation Centre

KHERA

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

Unreserved (UR)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Category
Allotted College filled by Ccw
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department Preference Candidate Priority
1 220411120267 20449128 SATYAM 61 Cluster Innovation Centre EWS ‘3
SINGH
2 220411560164 20102862 PARTH 126 Cluster Innovation Centre Unreserved 4
TRIPATHI (UR)

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Page 7 of 8 University of Delhi


Free Hand

Free Hand

FreeText
3


Entrance Fourth Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & M)

Page 8 of 8 University of Delhi



