University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220411030050	20200653	MEHAK SOOD	1	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)
2	220411080128	20146551	ARCHI GARG	28	Cluster Innovation Centre		EWS
3	220413020048	20239477	ISHAN BANSAL	35	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)
4	220411740038	20320946	ROHAN BABBAR	37	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)
5	220411070034	20124823	SHRUTI CHAUHAN	39	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)
6	220411730101	20496489	SOURABH BUCHA	40	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)
7	220411480137	20147759	PRIYANSHU SISODIYA	42	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)
8	220410020006	20282398	RISHIT SEHGAL	43	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)

 $\label{lem:def:Admission} \textbf{Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.}$

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220425040105	20291796	HARSH KUMAR	74	Cluster Innovation Centre		OBC Non Creamy
2	220406040100	20526537	SIDHANT KAPOOR	78	Cluster Innovation Centre		OBC Non Creamy
3	220401010012	20542100	GUNJAN SAHU	78	Cluster Innovation Centre		OBC Non Creamy
4	220411500081	20169160	JATIN	80	Cluster Innovation Centre		OBC Non Creamy
5	220404010279	20592388	AMIT YADAV	80	Cluster Innovation Centre		OBC Non Creamy
6	220425090005	20463321	PINTU KUMAR	81	Cluster Innovation Centre		OBC Non Creamy

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220431050145	20553787	DHEERAJ SONEKAR	92	Cluster Innovation Centre		SC
2	220423010044	20538950	VIPUL SUDHENDRA WASNIK	94	Cluster Innovation Centre		SC
3	220411500202	20168831	NAMAN PRIYADARSHI	96	Cluster Innovation Centre		SC

Entrance Fourth Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

					University of Delhi Admission Category: ST		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
Adı	mission are s	ubject to ver	ification o	of eligibi	lity criteria and documents.		

	University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS						
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220412020096	20468175	PRATHAM VASHISHTHA	57	Cluster Innovation Centre		EWS

Entrance Fourth Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD							
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220411490115	20548486	ANKIT RAJ KHERA	109	Cluster Innovation Centre		Unreserved (UR)

			Iniversity of Delhi hission Category: CW			
Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority
20449128	SATYAM	61	Cluster Innovation Centre		EWS	,

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

20102862

SINGH

PARTH

TRIPATHI

126

#

1

2

Roll. No.

220411120267

220411560164

3

4

Unreserved

(UR)